
Date Depart Start Time Teams Event/Opponent Location

8/3/2017 Thu 5:00 PM Football (7/8) A CHARLESTOWN CHARLESTOWN

8/17/2017 Thu 6:00 PM Cross Country (Co-Ed ) A SCMS Invitational SILVER CREEK 

8/17/2017 Thu 6:00 PM Volleyball A CHARLESTOWN CHARLESTOWN

8/17/2017 Thu 5:00 PM Football (7/8) A PROVIDENCE PROVIDENCE

8/24/2017 Thu 5:30 PM BTennis H RIVER VALLEY PARKVIEW 

8/24/2017 Thu 5:00 PM Football (7/8) A SCRIBNER SCRIBNER 

8/24/2017 Thu 5:00 PM Cross Country (Co-Ed ) A NORTH HARRISON NORTH HARRISON

8/26/2017 Sat 9:00 AM Cross Country (Co-Ed ) A CHRISTIAN ACADEMY CHRISTIAN 
ACADEMY

8/29/2017 Tue 6:00 PM Volleyball H SILVER CREEK PARKVIEW 

8/30/2017 Wed 6:00 PM Volleyball A NEW WASHINGTON NEW WASHINGTON 

8/31/2017 Thu 5:00 PM Football (7/8) H HIGHLAND HILLS PARKVIEW 

9/4/2017 Mon 5:30 PM BTennis A HAZELWOOD HAZELWOOD 

9/5/2017 Tue 6:00 PM Volleyball H RIVER VALLEY PARKVIEW 

9/5/2017 Tue 6:00 PM Cross Country (Co-Ed ) A HIGHLAND HILLS 
INVITATIONAL

HIGHLAND HILLS

9/5/2017 Tue 5:00 PM BTennis A CLARKSVILLE CLARKSVILLE 

9/6/2017 Wed 5:00 PM BTennis H RIVER VALLEY PARKVIEW 

9/7/2017 Thu 5:00 PM Football (7/8) H HAZELWOOD PARKVIEW 

9/11/2017 Mon 6:00 PM Volleyball H SOUTH CENTRAL PVMS (PVMS)

9/11/2017 Mon 5:30 PM BTennis H CHARLESTOWN PARKVIEW 

9/13/2017 Wed 6:00 PM Volleyball H HAZELWOOD PARKVIEW 

9/14/2017 Thu 6:00 PM Volleyball A SCRIBNER SCRIBNER 

9/14/2017 Thu 5:00 PM Football (7/8) H RIVER VALLEY PARKVIEW 

9/14/2017 Thu 5:00 PM BTennis A HIGHLAND HILLS HIGHLAND HILLS

9/18/2017 Mon 6:00 PM Volleyball A RIVER VALLEY RIVER VALLEY 

9/18/2017 Mon 5:30 PM Cross Country (Co-Ed ) A GREATER CLARK CLASSIC NEW WASHINGTON 

9/18/2017 Mon 5:00 PM Football (7/8) A TOURNAMENT TBA

9/18/2017 Mon 5:30 PM BTennis A SCRIBNER SCRIBNER 

9/19/2017 Tue 5:30 PM BTennis A SILVER CREEK SILVER CREEK 

9/20/2017 Wed 6:00 PM Volleyball A CLARKSVILLE CLARKSVILLE 

9/21/2017 Thu 5:00 PM Football (7/8) A TOURNAMENT TBA

9/23/2017 Sat 9:00 AM BTennis H CLARK/FLOYD TOURNEY PARKVIEW 

9/23/2017 Sat 10:30 AM Cross Country (Co-Ed ) A Southern Indiana Classic SILVER CREEK 

9/25/2017 Mon 6:00 PM Volleyball H HIGHLAND HILLS PARKVIEW 

9/25/2017 Mon 5:30 PM Cross Country (Co-Ed ) A NEW WASHINGTON 
INVITATIONAL

NEW WASHINGTON 

9/26/2017 Tue 6:00 PM Volleyball A CLARK/FLOYD TBA

9/26/2017 Tue 5:00 PM BTennis H PROVIDENCE PARKVIEW 

9/28/2017 Thu 6:00 PM Volleyball A CLARKFLOYD TBA

9/28/2017 Thu 5:00 PM Football (7/8) A TOURNAMENT TBA
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11/9/2017 Thu 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) A HAZELWOOD HAZELWOOD 

11/13/2017 Mon 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade H HOLY FAMILY PARKVIEW 

11/15/2017 Wed 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) H SCRIBNER PARKVIEW 

11/21/2017 Tue 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade A HIGHLAND HILLS HIGHLAND HILLS

11/27/2017 Mon 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) H NEW WASHINGTON PARKVIEW 

11/29/2017 Wed 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade H CLARKSVILLE PARKVIEW 

12/5/2017 Tue 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) H CHARLESTOWN PARKVIEW 

12/5/2017 Tue 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade A CHARLESTOWN CHARLESTOWN

12/6/2017 Wed 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) A CLARKSVILLE CLARKSVILLE 

12/7/2017 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade A HAZELWOOD HAZELWOOD 

12/12/2017 Tue 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade H RIVER VALLEY PARKVIEW 

12/13/2017 Wed 6:00 PM WR H Moore PARKVIEW 

12/14/2017 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) A RIVER VALLEY RIVER VALLEY 

1/4/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade H CHRISTIAN ACADEMY PARKVIEW 

1/8/2018 Mon 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) A HIGHLAND HILLS HIGHLAND HILLS

1/9/2018 Tue 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade A OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL 
HELP

OUR LADY OF 
PERPETUAL HELP

1/10/2018 Wed 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade A RIVER VALLEY RIVER VALLEY

1/11/2018 Thu 6:00 PM WR A HIGHLAND HILLS HIGHLAND HILLS

1/11/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) H SILVER CREEK PARKVIEW 

1/16/2018 Tue 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade A SCRIBNER SCRIBNER 

1/16/2018 Tue 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) H CHRISTIAN ACADEMY PARKVIEW 

1/17/2018 Wed 6:00 PM WR A JEFF vs. NEW ALBANY JEFFERSONVILLE

1/18/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade H SILVER CREEK PARKVIEW 

1/18/2018 Thu 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) A HOLY FAMILY HOLY FAMILY 

1/20/2018 Sat 8:00 AM WR A PARKVIEW INVITATIONAL JEFF

1/22/2018 Mon 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) A SOUTH CENTRAL SOUTH CENTRAL

1/22/2018 Mon 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade H HIGHLAND HILLS PARKVIEW 

1/23/2018 Tue 6:00 PM WR A SCRIBNER SCRIBNER 

1/24/2018 Wed 6:00 PM WR A HAZELWOOD/NEW WASH HAZELWOOD 

1/25/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) H RIVER VALLEY PARKVIEW 

1/29/2018 Mon 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) A TOURNAMENT TBA

1/30/2018 Tue 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade H HAZELWOOD PARKVIEW 

1/31/2018 Wed 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) A TOURNAMENT TBA

2/1/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade A TOURNAMENT TBA

2/3/2018 Sat 8:00 AM WR A JENNINGS COUNTY JENNINGS COUNTY 

2/5/2018 Mon 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) A TOURNAMENT TBA

2/6/2018 Tue 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade A TOURNAMENT TBA

2/7/2018 Wed 6:00 PM WR A RIVER VALLEY RIVER VALLEY 
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2/8/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball 7/8 Grade A TOURNAMENT TBA

2/14/2018 Wed 6:00 PM Swimming A MADISON MADISON

2/15/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 Red) A PARKVIEW WHITE PARKVIEW WHITE

2/15/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 
White)

A PARKVIEW RED PARKVIEW RED

2/15/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 Red) A PARKVIEW WHITE PARKVIEW WHITE

2/15/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 
White

A PARKVIEW RED PARKVIEW RED

2/19/2018 Mon 6:00 PM WR A CLARK COUNTY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

JEFF

2/20/2018 Tue 6:00 PM Swimming A HIGHLAND HILLS HIGHLAND HILLS

2/20/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 Red) H RIVER VALLEY BLUE PARKVIEW 

2/20/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 
White)

A RIVER VALLEY GOLD RIVER VALLEY 
GOLD

2/20/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 Red) A RIVER VALLEY BLUE RIVER VALLEY 
BLUE 

2/20/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 
White

A RIVER VALLEY GOLD RIVER VALLEY 
GOLD

2/21/2018 Wed 6:00 PM Swimming A NORTH HARRISON NORTH HARRISON

2/22/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 Red) A RIVER VALLEY GOLD RIVER VALLEY 
GOLD

2/22/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 
White)

H RIVER VALLEY BLUE PARKVIEW 

2/22/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 Red) H RIVER VALLEY GOLD PARKVIEW 

2/22/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 
White

H RIVER VALLEY BLUE PARKVIEW 

2/24/2018 Sat 8:00 AM WR A MADISON MADISON

2/26/2018 Mon 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 
White)

A NEW WASHINGTON NEW WASHINGTON 

2/26/2018 Mon 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 
White

A NEW WASHINGTON NEW WASHINGTON 

2/27/2018 Tue 6:00 PM Swimming A CHARLESTOWN JHS

3/1/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Swimming A SILVER CREEK SILVER CREEK 

3/1/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 Red) H NEW WASHINGTON PARKVIEW 

3/1/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 Red) H NEW WASHINGTON PARKVIEW 

3/3/2018 Sat 8:00 AM WR A JASPER JASPER

3/6/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 Red) H CHARLESTOWN BLUE PARKVIEW 

3/6/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 
White)

H CHARLESTOWN WHITE PARKVIEW 

3/6/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 Red) A CHARLESTOWN BLUE CHARLESTOWN 
BLUE

3/6/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 
White

A CHARLESTOWN WHITE CHARLESTOWN 
WHITE

3/7/2018 Wed 6:00 PM Swimming A New Albany New Albany

3/8/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 Red) A CHARLESTOWN WHITE CHARLESTOWN 
WHITE
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3/8/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 
White)

A CHARLESTOWN BLUE CHARLESTOWN 
BLUE

3/8/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 Red) H CHARLESTOWN WHITE PARKVIEW 

3/8/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 
White

H CHARLESTOWN BLUE PARKVIEW 

3/12/2018 Mon 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 Red) A TOURNAMENT TBA

3/12/2018 Mon 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 
White)

A TOURNAMENT TBA

3/12/2018 Mon 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 Red) A TOURNAMENT TBA

3/12/2018 Mon 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 
White

A TOURNAMENT TBA

3/13/2018 Tue 6:00 PM Swimming H CLARK/FLOYD PARKVIEW 

3/13/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 Red) A TOURNAMENT TBA

3/13/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 
White)

A TOURNAMENT TBA

3/13/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 Red) A TOURNAMENT TBA

3/13/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 
White

A TOURNAMENT TBA

3/15/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 Red) A CHAMPIONSHIP TBA

3/15/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 6 
White)

A CHAMPIONSHIP TBA

3/15/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 Red) A CHAMPIONSHIP TBA

3/15/2018 Thu 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 6 
White

A CHAMPIONSHIP TBA

4/3/2018 Tue 5:00 PM GTennis A SCRIBNER SCRIBNER 

4/10/2018 Tue 4:30 PM Track & Field (Co-Ed ) A HIGHLAND HILLS HIGHLAND HILLS

4/11/2018 Wed 5:00 PM GTennis A HIGHLAND HILLS HIGHLAND HILLS

4/12/2018 Thu 5:00 PM Track & Field (Co-Ed ) A NEW WASHINGTON 
/Clarksville

CLARKSVILLE 

4/12/2018 Thu 5:00 PM GTennis H SILVER CREEK PARKVIEW 

4/18/2018 Wed 4:30 PM GTennis A CLARKSVILLE CLARKSVILLE 

4/19/2018 Thu 4:30 PM Track & Field (Co-Ed ) A 6th Grade Invitational RIVER VALLEY 

4/19/2018 Thu 5:00 PM GTennis H RIVER VALLEY PARKVIEW 

4/23/2018 Mon 4:30 PM Track & Field (Co-Ed ) H HAZELWOOD/RIVER 
VALLEY 

PARKVIEW 

4/24/2018 Tue 4:30 PM Track & Field (Co-Ed ) A CHARLESTOWN/CHRISTIAN 
ACADEMY

CHARLESTOWN

4/24/2018 Tue 5:00 PM GTennis A HAZELWOOD HAZELWOOD 

4/26/2018 Thu 4:30 PM Track & Field (Co-Ed ) H SCRIBNER PARKVIEW 

4/30/2018 Mon 5:00 PM GTennis H CHARLESTOWN PARKVIEW 

5/1/2018 Tue 5:00 PM GTennis A PROVIDENCE PROVIDENCE

5/2/2018 Wed 6:00 PM Track & Field (Co-Ed ) A CLARK/FLOYD TBA

5/9/2018 Wed 5:00 PM GTennis H RIVER VALLEY PARKVIEW 

5/10/2018 Thu 5:00 PM GTennis H CHRISTIAN ACADEMY PARKVIEW 
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5/12/2018 Sat 9:00 AM GTennis H CLARK/FLOYD PARKVIEW 
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